 sales@mccrimmons.com  www.mccrimmons.com  01702 218956
2025-08-Advent & Liturgical Year-A4-4pp
McCRIMMONS
McCrimmon Publishing Company Ltd.
NEW DESIGNS
Peace, Harvest,
Remembrance & Christmas
New ‘A’ Shapes

the Size Code (shown
on front page in GREEN).
HOW TO ORDER
Display Boards
Product prefix: FM
INDOOR Rigid PVC, 5mm thick
‘A’ SHAPE
39” x 18” 100 x 46cm £115
52” x 24” 132 x 61cm £135
‘B’ SHAPE
A2 59.4 x 42cm £89.95
A1 84 x 59.4cm £105
‘C’ SHAPE
The ‘C’ Shape can be made to fit
‘A’ or ‘B’ Shape Boards
Product prefix: DB
OUTDOOR Alum. PVC, 3mm thick
‘A’ SHAPE
39” x 18” 100 x 46cm £145
52” x 24” 132 x 61cm £165
‘B’ SHAPE
A2 59.4 x 42cm £105
A1 84 x 59.4cm £140
‘C’ SHAPE
The ‘C’ Shape can be made to fit
‘A’ or ‘B’ Shape Boards
Wall Hanging Banners
Product prefix: BAN
100% ‘natural-feel’ polyester / wood
rods top & bottom & hanging cord.
‘A’ SHAPE
52” x 24” 132 x 61cm £135
78” x 35” 198 x 89cm £245
90” x 41” 229 x 104cm £265
102” x 47” 259 x 119cm £295
113” x 52” 287 x 132cm £355
‘B’ SHAPE
52” x 37” 132 x 94cm £165
72” x 52” 182 x 132cm £270
‘C’ SHAPE
52” x 30” 132 x 75cm £145
62” x 35” 158 x 89cm £175
Roller Banners
Product prefix: RBT
85 x 200cm   £195
Lectern Frontals
Product prefix: LF
100% ‘natural-feel’ polyester / wood
rods top & bottom & hanging cord.
‘A’ SHAPE
30” x 14” 76.2 x 35.5cm £75
36” x 16.5” 91.5 x 42cm £95
40” x 18.5” 101.6 x 47cm £105
52” x 24” 132 x 61cm £135
‘C’ SHAPE
The ‘C’ Shape can be made to fit
‘A’ Shape Lecterns
Posters
Product prefix: PB
Laminated (encapsulated).
A4 21 x 29.7cm £3.95
A3 29.7 x 42cm £4.95
ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUDING VAT
 sales@mccrimmons.com  www.mccrimmons.com  01702 218956
2025-08-Advent & Liturgical Year-A4-4pp